

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8032/2009

MADHABA CHENDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With Appln. for Bail and Office Report)

Date: 05/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Das, Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. J.K. Das, Advocate propose to appear for the
sole Respondent, State of Orissa and seeks time to file
vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Time granted till
15.02.2010. List the matter on that date.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS