

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1508/2010

MADHABA CHENDA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ODISHA

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-08-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Uma Kant Misra, Adv.
Mr. Debabrata Dash, Adv.
Mr. Niranjan Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Nayak, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Chug, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 10.08.2022.

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS